Please return order form to the front office by Wednesday March 16 2016.
When orders are filled a date will be announced in the newsletter for collection.

Santa Clara Primary School
Winter Uniform Order Form 2016

Girls Burgundy Dresses
White School Socks
Black Tights

Scrunchies

Hair Elastics (12)

Hair Clips (2)

Head Band -Stretch
Assorted Hair Elastics (28)
Head Band - Satin

Bows

Hair Elastic with Bow (6)
Click Clack Hair Clips (4)
Thick Soft Hair Elastic (2)

BOYS
Short Sleeve Grey Shirt

Grey Trousers

Ties loop
straight

Grey socks -3 pack

BOYS AND GIRLS

Jumpers

Sports Rugby Shorts
Sports Polo Shirt
Track Pants

Wind Cheater

White Sports Socks
School Backpack

Hats

$64.00 Size 4

Phone:

10 12 14 16

$5.00 Size 9-12

$8.00 Size 9-12

2-8

$1.00 Qty
$2.00 Qty
$1.50 Qty
$2.00 Qty
$3.00 Qty
$1.50 Qty
$1.00 Qty
$2.00 Qty
$2.00 Qty
$1.50 Qty

$20.00 Size 4

10 12 14 16

$50.00 Size 4

10 12 14 16

$15.00 Qty
$14.00 Qty

$9.00 Size 9-12

$58.00 Size 4

2-8

10

$61.00 Size 12

16

$22.00 Size 4

10 12 14 16

$24.00 Size 4

10 12 14 16

$24.00 Size 4

10 12 14 16

$27.00 Size 4

10 12 14 16

$5.50 Size 9-12
$41.00 Medium

$17.00 Medium

2-8

$44.00 Large

Large

TOTAL FOR ORDER

TOTAL
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