Santa Clara Primary School Winter Uniform Order Form 2016

Please return order form to the front office by Wednesday March 16 2016. When orders are filled a date will be announced in the newsletter for collection.

Name:		Clas	Phone:					
<u>GIRLS</u>								TOTAL
Girls Burgundy Dresses	\$64.00 Size	46	8	10	12	14	16	\$
White School Socks	\$5.00 Size	9-12	_ 13-3_	2	-8	_		\$
Black Tights	\$8.00 Size	9-12	_ 13-3_	2	2-8	_		\$
Scrunchies Hair Elastics (12) Hair Clips (2) Head Band -Stretch Assorted Hair Elastics (28) Head Band - Satin Bows Hair Elastic with Bow (6) Click Clack Hair Clips (4) Thick Soft Hair Elastic (2)	\$1.00 Qty \$2.00 Qty \$1.50 Qty \$2.00 Qty \$3.00 Qty \$1.50 Qty \$1.00 Qty \$2.00 Qty \$2.00 Qty \$1.50 Qty							\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
BOYS								
Short Sleeve Grey Shirt	\$20.00 Size	46	8	10	12	14	16	\$
Grey Trousers	\$50.00 Size	46	8	10	12	14	16	\$
Ties loop straight	\$15.00 Qty _ \$14.00 Qty _							\$ \$
Grey socks -3 pack	\$9.00 Size	9-12	_ 13-3_		2-8			\$
BOYS AND GIRLS								
Jumpers	\$58.00 Size \$61.00 Size	46_ 12	8_ 14	1 16_	10	-		\$ \$
Sports Rugby Shorts	\$22.00 Size	46	8	_10	12	14	16	\$
Sports Polo Shirt	\$24.00 Size	46	8	_10	12	14	16	\$
Track Pants	\$24.00 Size	46	8	10	12	14	16	\$
Wind Cheater	\$27.00 Size	46	8	10	12	14	16	\$
White Sports Socks	\$5.50 Size	9-12	_ 13-3_	2	2-8	_		\$
School Backpack	\$41.00 Mediu	m		\$44.00) Large_			\$
Hats	\$17.00 Mediu	m		Large_				\$

TOTAL FOR ORDER